
205 HELP WANTED 
D.D.S is hiring Drivers, Navigators 
& Dispatchers for the 2002-2003 
school year. Pick up applications at 
the ASUO office, Suite #4 EMU. Ap- 
plications due by Jan. 15th, D.D.S is 
an EOE/ADA/AA employer. 

Iirig Person? 
MAKE SOME 

EXTRA CASH! 
Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 

6:00-8:00 Mon.-Fri. 
Requires your own reliable vehicle. 

Train now for winter term. 
Work study ok. Apply in person. 

Mon.Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 2 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an equal opportunity S 

employer committed to a culturally diverse workplace. K 

Rec. Sports is looking for experi- 
enced basketball officials interested 
in training referees. Call Cindie at 
346-0673 or come by 102 Esslinger 
to fill out an application. 

Immediately needed: Responsible 
Japanese-speaking babysitter for 
9-yr old & 11-yr old girls. Once a 
week, evening. 683-5442. 

STUDENT WANTED to assist UO 
Continuing Ed. Facilities Manager. 
Average 10-15 hours/week, Winter, 
Spring and possibly Summer terms. 
Must be currently available eve- 
nings, occasional weekends. Mon- 
day and Tuesday evenings a must 
Winter term. Position includes class- 
room setup/reset, supervision of 
evening and weekend facility use. 
Responsible to open up and lock 
down facility. References required. 
Some heavy lifting to be expected. 
Experience with facilities manage- 
ment, working with the public and 
audio/visual equipment desirable. 
Additional daytime hours are availa- 
ble based on supervisor’s need and 
student’s schedule; not to exceed 20 
hours/week. Fax resume and refer- 
ences to David at 541-346-3545, or 
email as Word attachment to 

dbernstein@continue.uoregon.edu. 
For questions, call 346-1233. 
AA/EO/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 

205 HELP WANTED 
INTRAMURAL SPORT OFFICIALS 
wanted for basketball and floor 
hockey. No exp. necessary; paid 
training provided if hired. Attend 
meeting Wed. Jan. 8th at 6 p.m. in 
room 63 of the Student Rec. Center. 
346-4113. 

Hiring river rafting guides. Both new 
and experienced people for great 
summer jobs. Training begins March 
1st. 18 day program over spring 
beak and weekends. Free informa- 
tion, 895-4465. 
www.alswildwater.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Now available 3 bdrm home. 2 
blocks from campus, only 4 blocks 
from library. Call 343-1069. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

1667 1/2 Pearl 
2 + bedroom 

Share yard- no dogs 
$595 call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. available now! 
W/D, $395/person. 338-4064. email: 
kdixon2616@aol.com. 

One bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$410/mo. Laundry, d/w. 343-3318. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Jan. 18. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

MPAT ivivrl I 

For the 17th year this winter, the University of Oregon 
will offer its comprehensive review workshop for the 
MCAT exam. This program provides the very 
best materials and instruction at the most 

reasonable cost including: 

• Instruction by University faculty and testing experts 
• Official practice exams and manuals from AAMC 
• tow fee of $450 

Schedule: Jan. 18, 25; Feb. 1, 8,15, 22; 
Mar. 1, 8; April 5,12 
9:00am 12:00pm; 1:00pm 5:00pm 

(Includes three full-length practice exams.) 

For more information or to register, contact: 
Academic Learning Services, 

68 Prince Lucien Campbell Hall 541-346 3226 

960 Anderson Lane.1 or 2 bedroom $550-$750 
luxury, huge w/gas fireplace, air, almost new, free cable 

1805 Garden Avenue.2 bedroom $595-$675 
waterfront! townhouse or flat, Track Town, 344-5695 

1647 Mill Street.1 or 2 bedroom $450-$550 
campus area, large rooms, thick walls, laundry 
2090 Roosevelt.1 bedroom $395-$410 
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